
35 Mile Route
Starting in New Albany, through the Granville experience,  
and back finishing in New Albany (loop ride)
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 GPX FILES: https://bit.ly/2TZImC8

https://bit.ly/2TZImC8


Pelotonia 2021 - 35 Mile Loop

INCR FM ACTION LOCATION FROM

0.00 0.00 START E Dublin Granville Rd

0.10 0.10 CS E Dublin Granville Rd Main St

0.50 0.20 CS E Dublin Granville Rd S High St

1.10 1.20 L Kitzmiller Rd E Dublin Granville Rd

0.40 1.60 R Smiths Mill Rd Kitzmiller Rd

1.80 3.40 R Beech Rd Smiths Mill Rd

0.30 3.70 CS Beech Rd SR-161 ramps

0.30 4.00 L Worthington Rd Beech Rd

1.10 5.10 CS Worthington Rd Harrison Rd

0.50 5.60 CS Worthington Rd Mink St

1.90 7.50 CS Worthington Rd Patterson Rd

1.20 8.70 CS Worthington Rd Hazelton Etna/ 310

2.50 10.00 CS Worthington Rd S Watkins Rd

2.00 12.00 L York Rd Worthington Rd

0.10 12.10 CS York Rd SR-161 ramps

0.30 12.40 R Moots Run Rd York Rd

0.90 13.30 CS Moots Run Rd Outville Rd

2.50 15.80 CS becomes Broadway Raccoon Valley Rd

1.10 16.90 CS Broadway Thresher St.

0.10 17.00 CS Broadway S Main St

0.20 17.20 L N Pearl St Broadway 

0.40 17.60 CS N Pearl St Cedar St

0.40 18.00 L New Burg St N Pearl St

1.30 19.30 VR Burg St New Burg St

0.10 19.40 L School Driveway Burg St

0.30 19.70 RS REST STOP 1: Granville IntermediateBurg St

0.80 20.50 L Loudon St School Driveway

0.90 21.40 R Raccoon Valley Rd Loudon St

0.70 22.10 CS Raccoon Valley Rd Hardscrabble Rd

2.10 24.20 R W Main/ Johnstown Alexandria Raccoon Valley Rd

0.50 24.70 CS W Main/ Johnstown Alexandria Northridge Rd

0.30 25 L Jersey Mill Rd W Main

0.30 25.30 L Jersey Mill Rd Jersey Mill Rd

2.20 27.50 CS Jersey Mill Rd Hazelton Etna/310

1.30 28.80 R Burnside Rd Jersey Mill Rd

1.10 29.90 L Jug St Burnside Rd

1.30 31.20 L Mink St Jug St

0.20 31.40 R Jug St Mink St

0.60 32.00 CS Jug St Clover Valley Rd

1.60 33.60 L Beech Rd Jug St

0.30 33.90 CS Beech Rd Smiths Mill Rd N

0.60 34.50 R Smiths Mill Rd Beech Rd

1.80 36.30 L Kitzmiller Rd Smiths Mill Rd



Pelotonia 2021 - 35 Mile Loop

0.40 36.70 R E Dublin Granville Rd Kitzmiller Rd

1.00 37.70 CS E Dublin Granville Rd S High St

0.20 37.90 END FINISH E Dublin Granville Rd

INCR Increments

FM Forward Mileage

RM Right Turn

CS Continue Straight

L Left Turn

VR Veer Right

VL Veer Left




